PID-9715
PID -9715 UHF RFID labels are
recommended for tagging item-level retail
products serving many industries, including
Beauty, Healthcare, and Apparel.
The 97 x 15 mm antenna design had originally developed
for tagging in retail environments, Also been found
to perform exceptionally well when tracking items such as

Warehouse
Management
Order Information
Part Number
RFL-130201-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-130202-GLOBAL    (Paper)
RFL-130501-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-130502-GLOBAL     (Paper)
IC Type
Impinj Monza M730
NXP Ucode 9
Memory Configuration